NIRIN
nldon

BEAGH

OUTDOOR

A!mnmA

INain VY 72970 NYAT
13 Y12 un o177 XY

'onop o'p'7zn 90 ,7an ndo

514832865 9.n | n"va 10719 ;x2N
03-5614012 :*70 | X"n ,22 Di7wn T
['O NIx' YIx | 2025 iy mv




PARTS IDENTIFIER

1 2 3 4 =
x1 X2 X2 x4
Playfield Side Apron Goal end board Leg
6 7 8
x3 x4 x1 x1
Field support brace Leg Levelers Scorer(black) Scorer(silvery)
9 10 1 12
@ ‘b
<
X2 X2 X2 X2
Ball Cup Goal Box Ball catcher Ball runner
13 14 15 16
x 8 x16 x8 x8
Rod handle Plastic washer Player Rod Bearing-A Player Rod Bearing-B
17 18 19 20
N\
x8 x8 x4 x1
Player Rod Bearing-C Ferrule Soccer ball 1-man rod(black)
21 22 23 24
x1 x1 x1 x1

2-man rod(black)

3-man rod(black)

5-man rod(black)

1-man rod(silvery)




PARTS IDENTIFIER

25 26 27 28
x1 x1 x 1 x8
2-man rod(silvery) 3-man rod(silvery) 5-man rod(silvery) support rod
29 30 31 32
x8 x8 x3 x6
Spring-1 Spring-2 Support rod Nut
33 34 35 36
QP QP> P @\
x8 x 8 x 8 x 38
Bolt 5/16"X41mm Bolt 5/16"X38mm Bolt 5/16"X25mm Washer 5/16"X23mm
37 38 39 40
x4 x 20 x12 x4
ScrewT4X51mm ScrewT3X25mm ScrewT4X12mm ScrewF4X38mm
41 42 43
X2 x1 X2
ScrewF4X16mm Wrench Wrench




ASSEMBLY

STEP 1

STEP 2




ASSEMBLY

STEP 3

STEP 4




ASSEMBLY

STEP 5

STEP 6




ASSEMBLY

STEP 8




ASSEMBLY

STEP 9

big

small

I~




ASSEMBLY

STEP 10

11 1)

13 1)

CIL 1

L1

STEP 11




ASSEMBLY

STEP 12

10




